

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	IL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
623 6209	
Office Use Only	

١.

*



04/04/19--01023--001 **225.00



APR 3 0 2019 S. YOUNG

,



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 13, 2019

DON ETHERIDGE NCF CORPORATION 707 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET STE 800 TAMPA, FL 33602

SUBJECT: NCT-173, LLC Ref. Number: L18000268589

We have received your document for NCT-173, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

An individual must sign on behalf of the business entity you have designated as the registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 919A00007463

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations DO DOV (207 Mallahamma Electric 2001)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

c/o Don Etheridge

Name of Person

NCF Corporation

Firm/Company

707 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET, SUITE 800

Address

TAMPA, FL 33602

City/State and Zip Code

detheridge@ncfgiving.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Don Etheridge

Name of Person

252-0100

404

at {

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

angal in Salawa

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

l. Na	une of the limited liability company: NCT-173, LLC			
2. (a)	NCF Corporation	(b	NCF C	Corporation
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)	_ (0	,	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	707 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET, STE 800		707 NC	ORTH FRANKLIN ST, STE 800
	TAMPA, FL 33602	_	TAMP/	A, FL 33602
	11/16/2018		L180002	268589
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number
5. (a)	Etheridge, Don			
~ /	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of th	e Florida	Dept. of St	ate:
	707 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET, SUITE 800	C		19
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AL	DRESS	L	APR F
	TAMPA, FL 3	3602		
(b)	NCF CORPORATION			
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered O</u>	office add	Iress:	
	707 NORTH FRANKLIN STREET, SUITE 800	0		
	NEW Registered Office Address:			
	TAMPA	3602		_
he cha igent w vas/we he artic	mited liability company is not organized under the laws nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liab re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the li manual and the strength of a member of a member	he regis bility co the limi	tered offic mpany, it ited liabili iability co	ce and the business office of the registered is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ity company or as otherwise provided in
he obli o mere iotifica	w accept the appointment as registered agent and agree ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p gations of the position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address. I he in writing of the change.	z to act erforma for in C reby co	in this ca ince of my hapter 66 offirm tha	manifest the state of the state

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00